Albia Cross Country Classic

Albia Country Club
Albia, IA
September 18, 2017

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team

NOoOupbh wNR

Pekin
Knoxville
Chariton
Clarke

Albia
Van Buren

Centerville

Incomplete teams:

Moravia
Wayne
Melcher Dallas

Places of Finishers

1
5
2
11
14
16
32

49
9
3

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place
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Athlete

Remi Duwa
Sailor Anderson
J'Lyn Knutson
Mickayla McGill
Ruth Vahnenko
Zoey Wright
Cari Duwa
Hollie Loper
Jessi Helseth
Hunter Lock
Kylie Shields
Kaitlyn Glosser
Chelsea Selsor
Sheryl Mae Rowe
Kelly Myers
Audrey Smith
Katie Donaldson
Emery Neer
Bree Burton
Abbey Jackson
Luci Swarthout
Jenah McCarty
Tori Olson
Charlie VerMeer
Codi Welch
Becca Pistek
Anna Neeley
Sara Pistek

Tori Dye

6

19
5

13
22
25
35

50
31
47

7 8 10
20 21 25
21 30 34
17 23 38
26 28 36
27 33 43
41 42 48

52

Team
Pekin
Chariton
Melcher Dallas
Knoxville
Chariton
Pekin
Pekin
Pekin
Wayne
Pekin
Clarke
Pekin
Clarke
Albia
Pekin

Van Buren
Clarke
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Chariton
Albia
Clarke
Knoxville
Van Buren
Albia

Van Buren
Albia
Knoxville
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12
30
39
44
37
45

15

46

40
51

Time

17:49
18:21
19:03
19:07
19:08
19:24
19:28
19:29
19:35
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:53
20:02
20:16
20:26
20:39
20:41
20:44
20:46
20:49
20:54
20:58
21:04
21:10
21:16
21:40
21:44
21:59

Total
32
90
92
102
126
144
198
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Veronica Blidchenko

Lanie Christian
Jade Six

Ceyda Nazli
Haylee Sonius

Kianna Lechtenberg

Erin Heaton
Allison Major
Rebecca Van Buren
Hannah Thatcher
Ava Brown

Katie Myers
Shaylin Brown
Julia Bruckman
Hallee Ashby
Sarah Davis
Abby Adams
Sarah Hyatt
Taylor Brauman
Cayleigh Whitlow
Mellisa Hanson
Erin Tedrow
Alexis Harrington

Chariton
Wayne
Centerville
Van Buren
Chariton
Centerville
Albia

Albia
Clarke
Chariton
Albia
Centerville
Centerville
Van Buren
Clarke
Van Buren
Chariton
Melcher Dallas
Centerville
Moravia
Moravia
Van Buren
Moravia
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22:01
22:02
22:21
22:29
22:30
22:35
22:35
22:52
22:55
23:32
24:08
24:19
24:26
24:41
25:16
25:25
25:34
26:19
26:45
27:21
28:46
29:09
33:17
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Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team Places of Finishers Total
1 Pekin 1 2 3 5 7 44 45 18
2 Albia 4 12 14 17 22 28 34 69
3 Knoxville 8 10 16 19 25 32 33 78
4 Chariton 6 18 26 29 42 43 121
5 Van Buren 9 11 20 39 47 50 51 126
6 Wayne 23 24 36 38 41 46 162
7 Centerville 21 27 31 37 49 165
Incomplete teams:

Clarke 13 35 53 54

Melcher Dallas 15 52

Twin Cedars 40 48

Moravia 55 56

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place
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Athlete

Colten Glosser
Isaiah Wittrock
Brady Millikin
Brock Ratliff
Tanner Conger
Ben Lahart
Sam Roth
Jordan Bacon

Jonah Heckenberg

Trent Walraven
John Orndoff
Bradley Yenger
Timber Kent
Cody Dalman
Emery Sage
Nash Linsley
Jacob Fisher
Cain Geesaman
Caden Hudson
Clay Neeley
Ryan Cassady
Lane Scieszinski
Lucas Hemphill
Joseph Palmer
Ethan Murra
Lance Wallace
Jace Draper
Cole Folkerts

Team
Pekin
Pekin
Pekin
Albia
Pekin
Chariton
Pekin
Knoxville
Van Buren
Knoxville
Van Buren
Albia
Clarke
Albia
Melcher Dallas
Knoxville
Albia
Chariton
Knoxville
Van Buren
Centerville
Albia
Wayne
Wayne
Knoxville
Chariton
Centerville
Albia
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Time

18:07
18:08
18:10
18:34
18:43
18:45
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:30
19:33
19:39
19:44
19:48
19:54
19:57
19:58
20:03
20:04
20:13
20:13
20:28
20:34
20:39
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:48
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Will Exline

Turned In

Cade Lechtenberg
Gunner Garcia
Max Eck

Carson Stocker
Humberto Arellano
Jacob Palmer
Cade Housh
Shayden Arnold
Jaeden Gerig

Lane Anderson
Bronson Carpenter
Logan Demichelis
Cooper Shelton
Clayton Greiner
Cole Earnst

Caden Buttz

Caleb Stoltz
Christian Goemaaat
Noah Craver
Quentin Story
Bryant Gerig

Paul Hyatt

Matt Stickels
Wyatt

Carson Underwood
Brady Bickel

Chariton

No Card
Centerville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Albia

Clarke
Wayne
Centerville
Wayne

Van Buren
Twin Cedars
Wayne
Chariton
Chariton
Pekin

Pekin
Wayne

Van Buren
Twin Cedars
Centerville
Van Buren
Van Buren
Melcher Dallas
Clarke
Clarke
Moravia
Moravia
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20:53

20:57
21:01
21:02
21:11
21:24
21:32
21:35
21:36
21:37
21:38
21:42
21:43
21:45
21:56
22:26
22:31
22:47
23:18
23:20
23:29
23:38
23:41
24:10
24:11
25:22
28:32
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Junior Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Places of Finishers Total
1 Pekin 1 2 3 5 6 10 11 17
2 Knoxville 4 8 12 14 17 28 55
Incomplete teams:

Wayne 13 15 19 29

Albia 9 20 25

Chariton 22 23

Clarke 21 26

Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time
1 Aryen Essary Pekin 20:56
2 Jordyn Earnest Pekin 21:08
3 Gracie Baestle Pekin 21:56
4 Sophie Murphy Knoxville 22:08
5 Kira Smith Pekin 22:58
6 Sammi Riener Pekin 23:25
7 Rhiley Maddy Centerville 23:29
8 Kacie Clark Knoxville 23:33
9 Dakota Selby Albia 24:31
10 Shannon Seager Pekin 24:50
11 Kodi Dailey Pekin 25:06
12 April Olson Knoxville 25:23
13 Julie Granahan Wayne 25:53
14 Claire Fay Knoxville 26:07
15 Taylor Green Wayne 26:18
16 Katie Jones Pekin 26:21
17 Anna McDonald Knoxville 26:31
18 Tara K. Pekin 26:49
19 Hannah Christisen Wayne 26:49
20 Jaeden DeBus Albia 27:06
21 Autumn Ashby Clarke 27:07
22 Angel Blogsvedt Chariton 27:08
23 Wyana Kutsel Chariton 27:09
24 Makenna Myers Pekin 27:10
25 Sarah Wildt Albia 27:27
26 Destiny Ashby Clarke 28:39
27 Mackenzie M. Pekin 29:00
28 Taryn Johnson Knoxville 29:08
29 Ana Chiperi Wayne 37:46
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Junior Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team Places of Finishers Total
1 Knoxville 1 2 4 7 10 13 16 24
2 Albia 5 6 7 9 11 14 38
3 Van Buren 3 19 27 34 39 122
Incomplete teams

Chariton 8 18 33 35

Pekin 12 38

Wayne 25 26 30
(Two Cards given that said 7)
Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results
Place Athlete Team Time
1 Matt Brown Knoxville 20:03
2 Gable Garcia Knoxville 21:32
3 Isaac Caston Van Buren 21:33
4 Joey Kesteloot Knoxville 21:34
5 Jackson DeMoss Albia 21:37
6 Aden Reeves Albia 21:55
7 Landon Turner Albia 21:56
7 Jeremiah Dilliner Knoxville 21:58
8 Gavin Mills Chariton 22:02
9 Edison Goodlow Albia 22:06
10 Tristan Parker Knoxville 22:23
11 Devin Robinson Albia 22:43
12 Brad Guires Pekin 22:45
13 Connor Wahl Knoxville 22:56
14 Austin Stanley Albia 22:59
15 Jaylon Cox Albia 23:10
16 Cade McDonald Knoxville 23:17
17 Elliot Schmidt Knoxville 23:37
18 Matthew Stout Chariton 23:49
19 Brycen Starnes Van Buren 23:56
20 Max Teno Albia 24:03
21 David Baluch Knoxville 24:35
22 Travis Sheffield Albia 24:39
23 Daniel Ramaeker Knoxville 24:47
24 Sam Grinstead Knoxville 24:48.1
25 Dune Coddington Wayne 2:48.9
26 Lane O'Brien Wayne 24:50
27 Levi DeShane Van Buren 24:53
28 Ben Mason Albia 25:16
29 Cole D. Clarke 25:23
30 Aidan Chiperi Wayne 25:34
31 Joseph V. Clarke 25:39
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32 Seth Johnson Clarke 25:43
33 Will Anderson Chariton 26:16
34 Chris Miller Van Buren 27:00
35 Kareem Jasper Chariton 27:21
36 Nick Clarke 28:02
37 Max Maiden Clarke 28:28
38 Kaden Pollock Pekin 28:36
39 Logan Orndoff Van Buren 31:56
40 Levi Snyder Clarke 35:34
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Middle School Girls Team Results

Place Team Places of Finishers Total
1 Pekin 5 7 9 10 11 12 17 42
2 Twin Cedars 2 6 13 14 19 34 54
3 Centerville 1 8 25 29 30 31 42 93
4 Albia 15 16 18 24 39 40 41 112
5 Knoxville 4 23 27 28 38 45 51 120
6 Chariton 3 22 33 54 55 167
Incomplete teams:
Wayne 21 35 37
Clarke 36 61
Melcher Dallas 56
Middle School Girls Individual Results
Place Athlete Team Time
1 Mickey Stephens Centerville 10:43
2 Rylee Dunkin Twin Cedars 10:49
3 Haddon Anderson Chariton 11:21
4 Norah Pearson Knoxville 11:22
5 Lauren Derscheid 8 Pekin 11:39
6 Cheyanne Bruns Twin Cedars 11:45
7 Lily Fariss 8 Pekin 11:46
8 Allison Casteel Centerville 11:53
9 Maddie Black 8 Pekin 11:54
10 Makenzie Dahlstrom 8 Pekin 12:03
11 Mia Clark 8 Pekin 12:08
12 Sarah Eubanks 8 Pekin 12:10
13 Kisha Reed Twin Cedars 12:11
14 Grace Bailey Twin Cedars 12:12
15 Brooke Smith Albia 12:12
16 Lexi Jones Albia 12:16
17 Emily Laumeyer 8 Pekin 12:23
18 Ellie Martin Albia 12:26
19 Brooke Roby Twin Cedars 12:29
20 Sabrina Reneker 7 Pekin 12:39
21 Jocelyn Marquis Wayne 12:47
22 Ashley Coates Chariton 12:54
23 Dani Johnston Knoxville 12:55
24 Emma Martin Albia 13:01
25 Gracie Moorman Centerville 13:01
26 Lilly Reneker 7 Pekin 13:03
27 Olivia Maasdam Knoxville 13:05
28 Julian Bacon Knoxville 13:13
29 Annika Lechtenberg Centerville 13:14
30 Haley Ruckman Centerville 13:37
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31 Rhegan McDanolds
32 Jessica Holmes 8
33 Vivian Bauer

34 Jetta Sterner

35 Abigayle Henderson
36 Payton

37 Devyn Davis

38 Kenzie Kincaid

39 Mariah Smithburg
40 Ellie Jo Cloyed

41 Jannelle Caudill

42 Abby Drew

43 Kaden Fisk 8

44 Zoey Johnson 8

45 Amber Ullestad

46 Emma Wenger

47 Kennedee Beals
48 Kinnick Summers
49 Andrea Hoy 7

50 Jaidyn Elder 8

51 Emily Dean

52 Michayne Weber 8
53 Tayler McCreedy 7
53 Taylor Sylvester 8
54 Delaney Caudill

54 Harlie Hale

56 Taylor Sylvester
57 Olivia Hopkins

58 Mika Keith 7

59 Caitlin Wagner

60 Jordan House 7

61 Riley Elsbury

62 Emma Gerber

63 Adalia Keith 8

64 Harmony Hughes
65 Sydney Sylvester 7
66 Kennadee Mellott 7
67 Alexa Thole 7

Centerville
Pekin
Chariton
Twin Cedars
Wayne
Clarke
Wayne
Knoxville
Albia

Albia

Albia
Centerville
Pekin
Pekin
Knoxville
Albia
Centerville
Albia

Pekin
Pekin
Knoxville
Pekin
Pekin
Pekin
Chariton
Chariton
Melcher Dallas
Albia

Pekin
Chariton
Pekin
Clarke
Knoxville
Pekin
Albia

Pekin
Pekin
Pekin
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13:41
13:43
13:48
13:49
13:53
14:08
14:49
15:02
15:14
15:26
15:32
15:33
15:38
15:49
15:50
16:01
16:09
16:11
16:19
16:25
16:48
16:55
16:58
17:03
17:08
17:12
17:47
17:48
17:54
18:10
18:35
18:37
19:13
19:30
19:48
21:09
21:38
22:24
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Middle School Boys Team Results
Place Team

AU h WN

Albia

Knoxville
Pekin
Clarke
Chariton
Moravia

Incomplete teams:

Wayne
Centerville

Twin Cedars

Places of Finishers Total
3 4 6 7 8 13 17 28
5 9 11 15 18 21 34 58
10 12 16 19 24 35 39 81

14 25 26 41 43 54 149
20 33 37 40 45 175
28 30 36 40 44 178
1 2 46

23 50 57

32

Middle School Boys Individual Results

Place
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Athlete

RC Hicks

Ty Earls

Dawson Bonnett
CJ Ratliff
Emmett Schmidt
Carter Anderson
John Pistek
Logan Stalzer
Jonathon Watson
Quinton Gaines
Joey Hembrook
Zack Wise

Eli Zanoni

Deigo Cavanzon
Kaden McGill
Levi Coleman
Logan Carter
Carson Irving
Jackson Johnston
Blane Wallace
Brandon Barkey
Adam Sheffield
Jobie Smith
Garyn Brown

Cal Lundquist
Richie Donaldson
Rene Ichoa
Trenton Clayworth
Brady Robison
Avery

Team Time
Wayne 10:31
Wayne 10:35
Albia 10:40
Albia 10:45
Knoxville 10:46
Albia 10:52
Albia 10:54
Albia 11:00
Knoxville 11:03
Pekin 11:05
Knoxville 11:16
Pekin 11:26
Albia 11:33
Clarke 11:38
Knoxville 11:43
Pekin 11:50
Albia 11:54
Knoxville 11:54
Pekin 12:01
Chariton 12:05
Knoxville 12:07
Albia 12:09
Centerville 12:13
Pekin 12:14
Clarke 12:16
Clarke 12:19
Albia 12:25
Moravia 12:28
Moravia 12:29
Moravia 12:31
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31 Carson Tometich Albia 12:37
32 Andrew Freel Twin Cedars 12:53
33 Jake Chapman Chariton 13:03
34 Jordan Brandon Knoxville 13:14
35 Caleb Bennett Pekin 13:20
36 Matthew Seals Moravia 13:25
37 Drake Entrekin Chariton 13:26
38 Hayden George Albia 13:28
39 Colten Bishop Pekin 13:46
40 Hunter Exline Chariton 13:47
41 Alejandro Falla Clarke 13:55
42 Ishmael Synytsya Knoxville 13:55
43 Daniel Landeros Clarke 14:05
44 Andrew Harrington Moravia 14:12
45 Ethan Fehrer Chariton 14:26
46 Dalton Couchman Wayne 14:40
47 Ethan Morgan Knoxville 14:49
48 Caelen Robinson Albia 15:02
49 15:07
50 Gavin Knight Centerville 15:10
51 Gavin McMurray Albia 15:27
52 Elijah Smith Albia 15:28
53 Aidan Findley Knoxville 15:34
54 Clay Savage Clarke 16:30
55 Mason Hatch Knoxville 17:18
56 Wyatt Stewart Albia 18:14
57 Jance Draper Centerville 19:47
58 Ben VandeKamp Knoxville 19:55
59 Kyle Graves Knoxville 20:47
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